

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K GUPTA

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal(C)No(s).28243-28244/2008

I.C.A.R.TR.DIRECTOR GEN.I.C.A.RES.& ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

RANBIR SINGH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP,stay and
office report)

Date: 24/07/2009 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mrs.B.Sunita Rao,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

The learned counsel for the petitioner to file
application for deletion of respondent Nos.11, 16, 18 and 19
within two weeks, as last chance.

List again on 20.8.2009.

(M.K. GUPTA)
Registrar