

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).1750-1752/2008

I.C.A.R. THR. DIR. GEN. & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

BIDESH SINGH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to place addl. documents on record and  
prayer for interim relief )

Date: 22/07/2010 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mrs Priya Bhatnagar, Adv.  
Mrs.B.Sunita Rao,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

As last chance, outcome of dasti is to be disclosed  
on before before 17.8.2010.

(S.G. SHAH)  
Registrar

hj